www.pce-instruments.com6 7www.pce-instruments.com6 7
	»
Subject to changewithout notice
TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
APPLICATIONAPPLICATION
DIGITAL FORCE GAUGE
FORCE MEASUREMENT
	» measuring range up to 100,000 N

Optional accessories:
Fork holder for tensile & compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ09
Adaptor clamp for tensile tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ06
Round adaptor stamp for compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ04
Adaptor for compr. tests	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ01
Clamping device for test stand	 Order code	 PCE-SJJ015 PCE-SJJ06 PCE-SJJ015